
履带移动颚式破碎站
Mobile Jaw Crusher

最大给料粒度：600 mm
进料口尺寸：760x1150 mm
装机功率：165 kW

颜色组合已取得注册商标保护
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ZMJ116G



整机模块化组装设计，可实现快速拆装及折叠，方便保养及运输。
Modularized assembly technology facil itates transport and maintenance.

主机使用中联自主研发设计的破碎主机 ZCJ116，处理能力 165-580t/h，最大给料粒度 650mm。
The max capacity of ZCJ116G mobile jaw crusher, made by ZOOMLION, is 450t/h, and the max feeding grain size is 650mm.

整机配备智能化控制系统，可实现全自动远程故障诊断及处理。匹配图形化触摸屏操控界面，整机控制简单方便。
The smart control systems of ZMJ116G mobile jaw crusher have the function of remote real-time diagnostics & easy process optimization.

可选配除铁系统，可满足不同环境砂石类型的破碎要求。
The various options that include magnetic separator and air blower greatly expand the application.

设备采用变频控制系统，发热量小，功率损失更低，控制更精准、安全。
The ZMJ116G mobi le  jaw crusher are equipped with a load-sensit ive hydraul ic  control  system, which has the advantages of  low calor ic  
value, less power loss, accurate and safe control.

关键元器件原装进口，质量稳定可靠。
The core components are provided by industry-leading manufacturers which guarantees the reliabil ity of ZMJ116G mobile Jaw crusher.

处理量 Capacity

进料口尺寸 Inlet Size

排料尺寸 Discharge port size

主皮带宽 Main Conveyor Width

排料高度 Discharge Height

主机功率 Crushing Device Power

装机功率 Driving Power

运输状态外形尺寸 长 x 宽 x 高 Transport Size Width x Length x Height

总质量 Total Weight

驱动形式 Power Type

主要参数 Main Parameters 数值 Value
165-400

760x1150

70-200

B1000

3500

132

165

15.15x3.46x3.878

52

市电驱动
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资料和技术参数如有更改，恕不另行通知。
图中所示的机器可能包括附加设备。

注：外接市电（三相电 380-450V，50Hz）或外接发电机组（与 ZMC300G、ZMS2065G 成套）
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