## TUEXEEFE ZNJ116G Mobile Jaw Crusher

600 mm 760x1150 mm 165 kW



Modularized assembly technology facilitates transport and maintenance.

The max capacity of ZCJ116G mobile jaw crusher, made by ZOOMLION, is 450t/h, and the max feeding grain size is 650mm.

The smart control systems of ZMJ116G mobile jaw crusher have the function of remote real-time diagnostics & easy process optimization.

The various options that include magnetic separator and air blower greatly expand the application.

The ZMJ116G mobile jaw crusher are equipped with a load-sensitive hydraulic control system, which has the advantages of low caloric value, less power loss, accurate and safe control.

The core components are provided by industry-leading manufacturers which guarantees the reliability of ZMJ116G mobile Jaw crusher.



Main Parameters	Unit	Value
Capacity	t/h	165-400
Inlet Size	mm	760x1150
Discharge port size	mm	70-200
Main Conveyor Width	mm	B1000
Discharge Height	mm	3500
Crushing Device Power	kW	132
Driving Power	kW	165
Transport Size Width x Length x Height	m	15.15x3.46x3.878
Total Weight	t	52
Power Type	\	